
Old Dominion University 
Women’s Basketball Schedule 

2008-09 Season 
 

Day: Date: Team: Place/Arena: Time: 
Mon. Nov. 3 Univ. of D.C. – Exhibition Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Mon. Nov. 10 Shaw Univ. – Exhibition Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
 

World Vision Classic - University of Texas– Austin, Texas 
Sat. Nov. 15 St. Mary’s (Calif) Frank Erwin Center - Austin, Texas 5:00 p.m. 
Sun. Nov. 16 Dayton Frank Erwin Center - Austin, Texas 5:00 p.m. 
Mon. Nov. 17 Texas Frank Erwin Center - Austin, Texas 8:00 p.m.                 
 
Fri. Nov. 21 VIRGINIA  Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Wed. Nov. 26 at Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. – Jack Breselin Student Events Center TBA 
Sun.  Nov. 30 NORFOLK STATE  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  2:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. Dec. 12 ST. JOSEPH’S Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Thu. Dec. 18 TENNESSEE Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 21 MARYLAND Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. Jan. 2 at Ole Miss Oxford, Miss. – C.M. Tad Smith Coliseum 6:00 p.m. 
Mon. Jan. 5 VCU * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Thu. Jan. 8 at UNC-Wilmington * Wilmington, N.C. – Trask Coliseum TBA 
Sun. Jan. 11 at Northeastern * Boston, Mass. – Solomon Court TBA 
Thu. Jan. 15 GEORGE MASON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Jan. 18 GEORGIA STATE * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu. Jan. 22 at William & Mary * Williamsburg, Va. – Kaplan Arena TBA 
Sun. Jan. 25 JAMES MADISON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu. Jan. 29 at Georgia State * Atlanta, Ga. - GSU Arena  6:00 p.m. 
 
Sun. Feb. 1 at VCU * Richmond, Va. – Siegel Center TBA 
Thu. Feb. 5 NORTHEASTERN * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Feb. 8 UNC-WILMINGTON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu. Feb. 12 at Drexel * Philadelphia, Pa. – Daskalaskis Center TBA 
Sun. Feb. 15 DELAWARE * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu. Feb. 19 at Hofstra * Hempstead, N.Y. – David S. Mack Sports Complex TBA 
Sun. Feb. 22 at George Mason * Fairfax, Va. – Patriot Center TBA  
Thu.  Feb. 26 TOWSON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
 
Sun. Mar. 1 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. – JMU Convocation Center TBA 
Wed. Mar. 4 WILLIAM & MARY * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
 
Thu. – Sun.   Mar.12-15   CAA Tournament Harrisonburg, Va. – JMU Convocation Center 
 
THINK PINK - FEB. 15 – ANNUAL HOOPS FOR A CURE GAME 
ALL DATES & TIMES (EST) SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
HOME GAMES IN BLUE  
 
* - Colonial Athletic Association (CAA) Contest 
 


